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Support/Profile rail 400 mm 30 mm 15 mm 2970/400 SL

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Schlitzbreite

Materialstarke

Profilform

Ausfuhrung

Art der Lochung

Lochbreite

Mit Zahnung

Abbrechbar

Geeignet fur Funktionserhalt
Werkstoff

Werkstoffgtite

Oberflache

Farbe

ET5403649
4013339894444
Niedax
2970/400 SL
2970/400 SL

Stiel/Profilschiene

400mm
30mm
15mm
16mm
1.5mm

9mm

Support/Profile rail 400 mm 30 mm 15 mm 2970/400 SL online kaufen
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